
UTLA Political Mailing Form 

**PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY** 

1. Download or print this form.

2. Fill it out completely and then scan or save it as an attachment to email.

3. Email Troy@fpmdirect.com and include this form, the flyer you want printed and mailed, and your payment 
information as indicated below.  Please include the candidates name in the subject line.

4. Once your order form, flyer and payment are received, your order will be processed and mailed within

3-7 business days.  If any of the above is missing, there will be a delay in the processing of your order.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Candidates Name:  

Phone Number:  Email:  

Print and Mail Price per Area/Category 

Areas & Categories 
Black Only 
One Side 

Black Only 
Two Sides 

Full Color 
One Side 

Full Color 
Two Sides 

I Will Print 
& Deliver 

City Wide (31,265) $0.31ea $0.32ea $0.32ea $0.33ea $0.25ea 

Valley East (4,091) $0.41ea $0.42ea $0.44ea $0.48ea $0.33ea 

Valley West (4,692) $0.40ea $0.41ea $0.43ea $0.46ea $0.31ea 

Adult Occ Ed (746) $0.73ea $0.74ea $0.76ea $0.80ea $0.63ea 

Substitutes (1,427) $0.52ea $0.53ea $0.55ea $0.58ea $0.43ea 

Bilingual (3,894) $0.43ea $0.44ea $0.46ea $0.49ea $0.34ea 

Select from the print and mail services below:  

Print and mail services include printing of one 8 ½ x 11 flyer and envelope, folding and inserting the flyer 

into an envelope, ink-jetting addresses from UTLA’s database, applying postage, and delivering to the 

United States Post Office.  Postage is included in the cost below.  All services are non-taxable.  

Select Your  
Area or Category 

Black Only 
One Side 

Black Only 
Two Sides 

Full Color 
One Side 

Full Color 
Two Sides 

I Will Print 
& Deliver 

City Wide (31,265) ☐ $9,692.15 ☐ $10,004.80 ☐ $10,004.80 ☐ $10,317.45 ☐ $7,816.25

Valley East (4,091) ☐ $1,677.31 ☐ $1,718.22 ☐ $1,800.04 ☐ $1,963.68 ☐ $1,350.03

Valley West (4,692) ☐ $1,876.80 ☐ $1,923.72 ☐ $2,017.56 ☐ $2,158.32 ☐ $1,454.52

Adult Occ Ed (746) ☐ $544.58 ☐ $552.04 ☐ $566.96 ☐ $596.80 ☐ $469.98

Substitutes (1,427) ☐ $742.04 ☐ $756.31 ☐ $784.85 ☐ $827.66 ☐ $613.61

Bilingual (3,894) ☐ $1,674.42 ☐ $1,713.36 ☐ $1,791.24 ☐ $1,908.06 ☐ $1,323.96

If you will be delivering pre-printed material, deliver to Ford Printing & Mailing, 1440 Arrow Hwy #F, Irwindale, CA 

91706. Office Hours are M-F 8:30am-5:00pm. 

Payment Options: 

Include your credit card information below. If paying by check, please make check payable to FORD PRINTING & 

MAILING, and send a picture or scan of the check with your order form.  Checks will be processed electronically. 

Credit Card # 

Expiration: CCV: Zip of Billing Address: 

Questions regarding print or payments can be directed to Troy Ford at 626-968-3673 or Troy@FPMDirect.com. 

mailto:Troy@fpmdirect.com

	Candidates Name: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email: 
	969215: Off
	1000480: Off
	1000480_2: Off
	1031745: Off
	781625: Off
	167731: Off
	171822: Off
	180004: Off
	196368: Off
	135003: Off
	187680: Off
	192372: Off
	201756: Off
	215832: Off
	145452: Off
	54458: Off
	55204: Off
	56696: Off
	59680: Off
	46998: Off
	74204: Off
	75631: Off
	78485: Off
	82766: Off
	61361: Off
	167442: Off
	171336: Off
	179124: Off
	190806: Off
	132396: Off
	Credit Card: 
	Expiration: 
	CCV: 
	Zip of Billing Address: 


