UTLA Political Mailing Form

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY

- 1. Download or print this form.
- 2. Fill it out completely and then scan or save it as an attachment to email.
- 3. Email <u>Troy@fpmdirect.com</u> and include this form, the flyer you want printed and mailed, and your payment information as indicated below. Please include the candidates name in the subject line.
- 4. Once your order form, flyer and payment are received, your order will be processed and mailed within 3-7 business days. If any of the above is missing, there will be a delay in the processing of your order.

Candidates Name:	
Phone Number:	Email:

Print and Mail Price per Area/Category

	Black Only	Black Only	Full Color	Full Color	I Will Print
Areas & Categories	One Side	Two Sides	One Side	Two Sides	& Deliver
City Wide (31,265)	\$0.31ea	\$0.32ea	\$0.32ea	\$0.33ea	\$0.25ea
Valley East (4,091)	\$0.41ea	\$0.42ea	\$0.44ea	\$0.48ea	\$0.33ea
Valley West (4,692)	\$0.40ea	\$0.41ea	\$0.43ea	\$0.46ea	\$0.31ea
Adult Occ Ed (746)	\$0.73ea	\$0.74ea	\$0.76ea	\$0.80ea	\$0.63ea
Substitutes (1,427)	\$0.52ea	\$0.53ea	\$0.55ea	\$0.58ea	\$0.43ea
Bilingual (3,894)	\$0.43ea	\$0.44ea	\$0.46ea	\$0.49ea	\$0.34ea

Select from the print and mail services below:

Print and mail services include printing of one 8 ½ x 11 flyer and envelope, folding and inserting the flyer into an envelope, ink-jetting addresses from UTLA's database, applying postage, and delivering to the United States Post Office. Postage is included in the cost below. All services are non-taxable.

Select Your	Black Only	Black Only	Full Color	Full Color	I Will Print
Area or Category	One Side	Two Sides	One Side	Two Sides	& Deliver
City Wide (31,265)	□ \$9,692.15	□ \$10,004.80	□ \$10,004.80	□ \$10,317.45	□ \$7,816.25
Valley East (4,091)	□ \$1,677.31	□ \$1,718.22	□ \$1,800.04	□ \$1,963.68	□ \$1,350.03
Valley West (4,692)	□ \$1,876.80	□ \$1,923.72	□ \$2,017.56	□ \$2,158.32	□ \$1,454.52
Adult Occ Ed (746)	□ \$544.58	□ \$552.04	□ \$566.96	□ \$596.80	□ \$469.98
Substitutes (1,427)	□ \$742.04	□ \$756.31	□ \$784.85	□ \$827.66	□ \$613.61
Bilingual (3,894)	□ \$1,674.42	□ \$1,713.36	□ \$1,791.24	□ \$1,908.06	□ \$1,323.96

If you will be delivering pre-printed material, deliver to Ford Printing & Mailing, 1440 Arrow Hwy #F, Irwindale, CA 91706. Office Hours are M-F 8:30am-5:00pm.

Payment Options:

Include your credit card information	below. If paying by check, please	make check paya	ble to FORD	PRINTING &
MAILING, and send a picture or scan	of the check with your order form	n. Checks will be	processed el	ectronically.

Credit Card #			
Expiration:	CCV:	Zip of Billing Address:	

Questions regarding print or payments can be directed to Troy Ford at 626-968-3673 or Troy@FPMDirect.com.